TDB Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
04.28.2022
1
Evans Capacitor Company
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Product Overview
The capacitor shall utilize sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide coated cathodes operating

(µF) Part Number 125°C
(VDC)
Surge
Voltage
DCL 25˚C
(max)1
DCL 85˚C
(max)1
ESR
(max)1
Weight
(max)1
Height
(Dim H)
(± 0.015)
10V 30,000 TDB1010303RD 6V 11V 75µA 0.75mA 55mΩ 34g 0.329
10V 60,000 TDB2010603RD 6V 11V 150µA 1.50mA 35mΩ 47g 0.475
10V 90,000 TDB3010903RD 6V 11V 225µA 2.25mA 30mΩ 61g 0.620
10V 120,000 TDB4010124RD 6V 11V 300µA 3.00mA 25mΩ 74g 0.766
10V 150,000 TDB5010154RD 6V 11V 375µA 3.75mA 20mΩ 87g 0.912
16V 20,000 TDB1016203RD 9.6V 17.6V 75µA 0.75mA 55mΩ 34g 0.329
16V 40,000 TDB2016403RD 9.6V 17.6V 150µA 1.50mA 35mΩ 47g 0.475
16V 60,000 TDB3016603RD 9.6V 17.6V 225µA 2.25mA 30mΩ 61g 0.620
16V 80,000 TDB4016803RD 9.6V 17.6V 300µA 3.00mA 25mΩ 74g 0.766
16V 100,000 TDB5016104RD 9.6V 17.6V 375µA 3.75mA 20mΩ 87g 0.912
25V 12,000 TDB1025123RD 15V 27.5V 70µA 0.70mA 55mΩ 34g 0.329
25V 24,000 TDB2025243RD 15V 27.5V 140µA 1.40mA 35mΩ 47g 0.475
25V 36,000 TDB3025363RD 15V 27.5V 210µA 2.10mA 30mΩ 61g 0.620
25V 48,000 TDB4025483RD 15V 27.5V 280µA 2.80mA 25mΩ 74g 0.766
25V 60,000 TDB5025603RD 15V 27.5V 350µA 3.50mA 20mΩ 87g 0.912
35V 7,500 TDB1035752RD 21V 38.5V 70µA 0.70mA 75mΩ 34g 0.329
35V 15,000 TDB2035153RD 21V 38.5V 140µA 1.40mA 40mΩ 47g 0.475
35V 22,500 TDB3035230RD 21V 38.5V 210µA 2.10mA 35mΩ 61g 0.620
35V 30,000 TDB4035303RD 21V 38.5V 280µA 2.80mA 30mΩ 74g 0.766
35V 37,500 TDB5035383RD 21V 38.5V 350µA 3.50mA 25mΩ 87g 0.912
50V 5,000 TDB1050502RD 30V 55V 70µA 0.70mA 90mΩ 35g 0.329
50V 10,000 TDB2050103RD 30V 55V 140µA 1.40mA 50mΩ 47g 0.475
50V 15,000 TDB3050153RD 30V 55V 210µA 2.10mA 40mΩ 61g 0.620
50V 20,000 TDB4050203RD 30V 55V 280µA 2.80mA 30mΩ 74g 0.766
50V 25,000 TDB5050253RD 30V 55V 350µA 3.50mA 25mΩ 87g 0.912
60V 3,100 TDB1063312RD 36V 66V 50µA 0.50mA 125mΩ 35g 0.329
60V 6,200 TDB2063622RD 36V 66V 75µA 0.75mA 75mΩ 50g 0.475
60V 9,300 TDB3063932RD 36V 66V 100µA 1.00mA 60mΩ 65g 0.620
60V 12,400 TDB4063123RD 36V 66V 125µA 1.25mA 35mΩ 80g 0.766
60V 15,500 TDB5063163RD 36V 66V 150µA 1.50mA 30mΩ 95g 0.912
75V 2,100 TDB1080212RD 45V 82.5V 50µA 0.50mA 125mΩ 35g 0.329
75V 4,200 TDB2080422RD 45V 82.5V 75µA 0.75mA 75mΩ 50g 0.475
75V 6,300 TDB3080632RD 45V 82.5V 100µA 1.00mA 60mΩ 65g 0.620
75V 8,400 TDB4080842RD 45V 82.5V 125µA 1.25mA 35mΩ 80g 0.766
75V 10,500 TDB5080113RD 45V 82.5V 150µA 1.50mA 30mΩ 95g 0.912
100V 1,300 TDB1100132RD 60V 110V 50µA 0.50mA 125mΩ 35g 0.329
100V 2,600 TDB2100262RD 60V 110V 75µA 0.75mA 75mΩ 50g 0.475
100V 3,900 TDB3100392RD 60V 110V 100µA 1.00mA 60mΩ 65g 0.620
100V 5,200 TDB4100522RD 60V 110V 125µA 1.25mA 35mΩ 80g 0.766
100V 6,500 TDB5100652RD 60V 110V 150µA 1.50mA 30mΩ 95g 0.912
110V 1,000 TDB1110102RD 66V 121V 50µA 0.50mA 125mΩ 35g 0.329
110V 2,000 TDB2110202RD 66V 121V 150µA 1.50mA 75mΩ 50g 0.475
110V 3,000 TDB3110302RD 66V 121V 200µA 2.00mA 60mΩ 65g 0.620
110V 4,000 TDB4110402RD 66V 121V 250µA 2.50mA 35mΩ 80g 0.766
110V 5,000 TDB5110502RD 66V 121V 300µA 3.00mA 30mΩ 95g 0.912
125V 750 TDB1125751RD 75V 137.5V 50µA 0.50mA 125mΩ 35g 0.329
125V 1,500 TDB2125152RD 75V 137.5V 75µA 0.75mA 75mΩ 50g 0.475
125V 2,250 TDB3125232RD 75V 137.5V 100µA 1.00mA 60mΩ 65g 0.620
125V 3,000 TDB4125302RD 75V 137.5V 125µA 1.25mA 35mΩ 80g 0.766
125V 3,750 TDB5125382RD 75V 137.5V 150µA 1.50mA 30mΩ 95g 0.912
4
Evans Capacitor Company
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
2D Drawing